
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1366 Name: Professional Services Agreement with AECOM
Technicial Services, Inc. for Storm Water Improvements

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:10/25/2016 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:11/8/2016 11/8/2016

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing a fourth amendment to the professional services
agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for Storm Water Improvements 2012-2013 [DR1102]
to increase the total compensation by $193,110 (Deputy City Manager)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Work Change Directive No. 4, 4. Aerial Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/8/2016 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

